Compar e Responses

Event # 3938
Status: Pending Award

Event Name:

Machine and Welding Services

Number Of Lines. 4

Perfor mance Evaluation Score

Coastal Sunbelt Associates, In
Trudy K. Stumpf

(Award All valid only when output is samefor all lines)

Supplier Total Bid Amount 99,715.00
Total Event Score

Line 1:Open:MACHINE SHOP & MISC - LABOR Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1100.0000 HR 1,100.0000
UnitPrice 52.50000
ExtendedPrice 57,750.00
Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

Line 2:0pen:MACHINE SHOP - MATERIAL % MARKUP Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000
UnitPrice 9,200.00000
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Compare Responses continued...

ExtendedPrice
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

9,200.00

Line 3:Open:WELDING - LABOR Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 600.0000 HR

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
600.0000
52.50000
31,500.00

Line 4:Open:WELDING - MATERIAL % MARKUP Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

UnitPrice

ExtendedPrice

Total Line Score
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0.0000
1.0000
1,265.00000
1,265.00




Compare Responses continued...

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item Description
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