

Compare Responses

Event #: 3938

Event Name: Machine and Welding Services

Number Of Lines: 4

Status: Pending Award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p style="text-align: center;">Coastal Sunbelt Associates, In Trudy K. Stumpf</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Award All valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p style="text-align: center;">99,715.00</p>
<p>Line 1:Open:MACHINE SHOP & MISC - LABOR Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1100.0000 HR</p> <p>UnitPrice</p> <p>ExtendedPrice</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1,100.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">52.50000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">57,750.00</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:MACHINE SHOP - MATERIAL % MARKUP Output: Contract</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</p> <p>UnitPrice</p>	<p style="text-align: right;">0.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">1.0000</p> <p style="text-align: right;">9,200.00000</p>

ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 9,200.00
Line 3:Open:WELDING - LABOR Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 600.0000 HR UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score Delivery Date UOM Detail Vendor Item Vendor Item Description	 0.0000 600.0000 52.50000 31,500.00
Line 4:Open:WELDING - MATERIAL % MARKUP Output: Contract Award Quantity 0.0000 Line Quantity 1.0000 LO UnitPrice ExtendedPrice Total Line Score	 0.0000 1.0000 1,265.00000 1,265.00

Delivery Date	
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	
Vendor Item Description	